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Ohio High School Sectionals UA 2011 - 2/13/2010

Results - UA Boys Sectional 2011
 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 1:38.73   32.0

Neri, Sean A JR Rabe, Adam M SR

Jelen, Max C SO Dodson, Adam M JR

25.45 27.03 22.4223.83

DCO-OH2 1:42.70   26.0

Gowda, Srikanth C SR O'Brien, Tim J SR

Martin, Orion JR Flower, Daniel FR

25.69 29.26 23.5924.16

COSC-OH3 1:43.16   24.0

Kocher, Alex L JR D'Angelo, Chris A JR

Brown, Matt M SR Poltor, Zach A JR

26.55 29.01 22.7824.82

WCE-OH4 1:46.36   22.0

Fay, Dan JR Whitaker, John JR

Jordan, Atticus JR Harris, Mason SR

26.55 30.59 23.7625.46

HDAR-OH5 1:47.22   20.0

McLaughlin, Cory FR Cook, Hunter FR

Dignan, Sam SR Bean, Alex SR

28.82 30.15 22.9825.27

GCI-OH6 1:47.32   18.0

Judkins, Braxten SR Payne, Ty SR

Bailey, Jack SO Payne, Jordan FR

26.12 30.77 24.7325.70

MARY-OH7 1:49.19   14.0

Mickelson, Quinn JR Barnhorst, Grant JR

Akins, Tyler SR Rodenhausen, Alex SR

27.63 29.45 23.9728.14

WNO-OH8 1:53.89   10.0

Donovan, Danny JR Straw, Wes JR

Diep, Brian SO Keighley, Noah JR

29.13 30.45 25.9628.35

GCCC-OH9 1:54.05   8.0

Dyer, Kyle JR Smith, Tyler SO

Messisco, Jordan SO Jones, Kelley SR

29.98 32.48 23.8527.74

HDAV-OH10 1:56.21   6.0

Gill, Vince SR Takahashi, Lou SO

Eastham, Nicholas SR Page, Brendan SR

27.09 34.44 26.3128.37

COWH-OH11 1:59.26   4.0

Al-Ghawi, Habeeb SR Nottage, Nicholas SO

Pajor, Peter SR Pajor, Albert FR

33.40 32.33 26.2627.27

REY-OH12 2:00.06   2.0

Svoboda, Connor W SO Templeman, Andrew P JR

Dorsett, Joshua D SO Kilpatrick, Chad FR

34.20 31.58 27.9926.29

LAN-OH13 2:00.20

Virene, Taylor FR DePietro, Ryan FR

Daugherty, Zach SO Clanin, Cody SR

35.09 32.42 25.5427.15

LCOR-OH--- DQ

Pinciotti, Mike SR Gamble, Mark JR

Linscomb, Spencer SO Bedrosian, Peter SR

35.12 37.12 26.0929.56

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

CBW-LE1 1:50.83   32.0

Preston, Ryan M SR Besozzi, Sam J SR

Clark, Peter G SR Schwartz, Michael R SO

30.70 29.89 24.1526.09

LCO-LE2 1:51.78   26.0

Deistler, Aaron JR Bowden, Quetin SR

Askins, Trevor K SR Brothers, Colby FR

29.63 31.44 25.0725.64

COGH-LE3 1:52.14   24.0

Rinehart, Tucker FR Jones, Alex SR

Kramer, William FR Smith, Josh FR

28.16 32.48 23.5227.98

COTW-LE4 1:52.29   22.0

Bruno, Nick SR Miller, Jon SR

Postle, Reid SR Holland, Austin JR

29.59 29.24 24.8028.66

COC-LE5 1:53.84   20.0

Deken, Sean SR Maharry, Aaron SO

Schlosser, Daniel SO Watkins, Trace SO

31.05 30.07 25.4927.23

 
#23  Boys 200 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SOLong, Joey M1 1:45.48   16.0

24.76 26.92 26.5727.23

UPA-OH JRNeri, Sean A2 1:46.40   13.0

24.89 27.04 26.6827.79

UPA-OH JRCutler, Ryan G3 1:47.34   12.0

24.95 27.29 27.3627.74

DCO-OH JRMartin, Orion4 1:47.53   11.0

25.08 26.83 27.7527.87

HDAR-OH FRCook, Hunter5 1:50.40   10.0

25.23 27.27 28.8329.07

UPA-OH SOSullivan, Dan W6 1:50.90   9.0

25.77 27.49 29.0828.56

COSC-OH SRJack, Caleb7 1:51.40   7.0

25.83 28.18 28.4828.91

HDAV-OH SRStewart, Joe8 1:52.94   5.0

26.06 28.07 29.7029.11

COSC-OH JRPatterson, Natty N9 1:54.40   4.0

25.71 28.89 29.6730.13

COSC-OH FRKabelka, Franz10 1:55.19   3.0

26.01 28.68 30.5129.99

WNO-OH JRHicks, Mike11 1:56.01   2.0

26.99 29.39 29.9029.73

LAN-OH SODaugherty, Zach12 1:58.98   1.0

27.60 30.27 30.3630.75

WCE-OH SOCooke, Zach13 1:59.75

27.08 30.32 31.2231.13

LCOR-OH JRBeaver, Alex14 2:01.57

26.15 30.31 32.8532.26

DCO-OH FRStamm, Ian15 2:05.50

27.24 31.07 33.7233.47

WNO-OH JRDonovan, Danny16 2:06.87

28.93 31.73 32.8533.36

LAN-OH SOParrish, Brandon17 2:07.89

30.17 33.30 30.4333.99

GCCC-OH SOThomas, Gavin18 2:10.55

28.51 32.62 1:09.42

MARY-OH SOWasik, Nathan19 2:11.06

29.23 32.68 35.1833.97

GCI-OH FRBest, William20 2:13.49

30.26 34.41 33.6435.18

MARY-OH SOMurray, Trevor21 2:13.56

30.05 34.21 33.8035.50

WNO-OH FRWetta, Luke22 2:15.38

30.94 35.48 32.9036.06

COWH-OH FRPajor, Albert23 2:16.24

29.63 33.84 36.0136.76

MARY-OH SRMiller, Jared24 2:19.05

31.96 1:47.09

HDAR-OH SOBiedenharn, Hayden25 2:19.54

30.62 34.58 36.9837.36

HDAR-OH FRMartin, Troy26 2:20.24

30.28 34.38 38.3137.27

GCI-OH JRCasto, Zach27 2:23.99

30.10 35.55 39.2939.05

MARY-OH FRRodenhausen, Jacob28 2:26.50

34.10 37.60 35.9338.87

WCE-OH FRRadecki, Adam29 2:27.93

34.26 37.80 37.0338.84

LCOR-OH SOLinscomb, Spencer30 2:29.91

32.93 38.45 39.0339.50

WCE-OH FRWelsh, Matt31 2:30.15

34.17 39.10 35.5541.33

GCI-OH SOTorsell, Matthew32 2:32.10

31.39 38.31 41.0041.40

LCOR-OH SRNagel, Daniel33 2:33.87

31.69 39.18 40.0442.96

HDAR-OH FRCourtney, Josh34 2:34.75

31.55 38.40 42.4142.39

DCO-OH JRZhoa, Patrick35 2:39.08

31.82 2:07.26

GCI-OH SOHartman, Chase36 2:49.83

36.25 43.05 44.7945.74

COSC-OH JRKrumpelman, Jordan--- SCR

DCO-OH SOCarlson, Jack--- SCR

 
#23  Boys 200 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE SRAskins, Trevor K1 1:50.58   16.0

24.79 27.74 29.0329.02

LCO-LE SOPaull, Will2 1:54.50   13.0

25.75 28.75 29.6230.38

HBRD-LE FRSatre, Jon3 1:56.31   12.0

27.25 29.58 29.3730.11

COGH-LE JROberschlake, Sean4 1:58.25   11.0

26.85 29.50 30.6331.27

COGH-LE JRSmith, Jacob5 2:00.70   10.0

26.59 30.18 32.0631.87

LCO-LE FRBrothers, Colby6 2:03.50   9.0

28.22 32.02 31.3031.96
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(#23  Boys 200 Yard Free Div 2)

COGH-LE SRDelavaris, Corleone7 2:07.39   7.0

28.98 32.49 32.4733.45

COTW-LE SOWinkle, Alex8 2:08.29   5.0

28.90 32.43 33.5433.42

HBRD-LE SOGuy, Josh9 2:09.15   4.0

29.20 32.54 33.5833.83

CBW-LE SOOliver, Noah B10 2:10.84   3.0

29.23 32.66 34.3934.56

COC-LE SRJacobsen, John11 2:11.85   2.0

COTW-LE JRHolland, Austin12 2:12.22   1.0

1:09.41

COC-LE SRFallara, Nick13 2:15.35

30.18 33.25 36.6435.28

COC-LE FRAdams, Kevin14 2:24.63

31.97 36.05 36.6639.95

COGH-LE FRBonn, Peter15 2:28.64

32.65 38.05 38.0439.90

COC-LE SOZecevic, Slobodan16 2:43.87

34.01 41.97 42.3545.54

 
#24  Boys 200 Yard IM Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRRabe, Adam M1 1:58.46   16.0

26.01 30.96 27.8133.68

LAN-OH JRDePietro, Christopher J2 1:59.28   13.0

25.87 30.11 28.0835.22

UPA-OH SOReardon, Ian P3 2:00.47   12.0

25.55 30.03 28.7036.19

DCO-OH SRO'Brien, Tim J4 2:01.17   11.0

26.28 29.43 28.7936.67

COSC-OH SOMcKinley, Nick5 2:02.84   10.0

26.40 31.71 29.9734.76

UPA-OH SRHuntley, Michael L6 2:02.99   9.0

25.52 30.97 29.0437.46

HDAV-OH SRGill, Vince7 2:03.25   7.0

25.96 32.19 30.1234.98

UPA-OH FRTrace, Thomas E8 2:04.77   5.0

27.96 29.99 29.2637.56

COSC-OH SRHerath, Max C9 2:06.35   4.0

26.95 31.67 30.7436.99

COSC-OH JRCogan, Daniel R10 2:07.57   3.0

26.82 34.62 29.1936.94

COSC-OH FRAslaner, Sam11 2:07.94   2.0

27.17 32.66 30.2337.88

REY-OH JRTempleman, Andrew P12 2:11.48   1.0

28.74 33.90 29.4639.38

WCE-OH JRWhitaker, John13 2:12.89

27.57 33.36 32.7539.21

HDAR-OH FRMcLaughlin, Cory14 2:14.04

28.03 33.48 31.4741.06

LAN-OH FRDunn, Garrett15 2:14.69

28.36 34.28 29.0243.03

MARY-OH SRRodenhausen, Alex16 2:14.72

27.89 35.92 30.8140.10

LCOR-OH FRMcHale, Robert17 2:14.74

27.62 33.53 32.4341.16

LCOR-OH JRHaney, Brad18 2:14.96

27.97 33.17 31.5342.29

DCO-OH JRTarimala, Anirudh19 2:15.67

28.39 34.77 30.6441.87

GCI-OH SRPayne, Ty20 2:16.16

28.76 35.92 31.5239.96

DCO-OH FRHorton, Grant21 2:18.01

29.89 33.09 31.8543.18

MARY-OH FRBorawski, TJ22 2:18.77

29.01 34.92 33.4041.44

WCE-OH SOKay, Jared23 2:19.98

28.51 35.12 31.4144.94

WNO-OH JRStraw, Wes24 2:20.54

29.71 40.38 32.3438.11

HDAV-OH SREastham, Nicholas25 2:22.27

28.83 37.40 34.5441.50

WCE-OH SOKay, Justin26 2:23.10

29.98 37.83 34.3940.90

WNO-OH SODiep, Brian27 2:24.17

28.59 38.95 34.3242.31

DCO-OH FRHiroto, Kato28 2:26.29

30.46 36.38 34.5744.88

LCOR-OH SOChugh, Alex29 2:27.23

30.38 37.29 33.9045.66

LAN-OH FRVirene, Taylor30 2:34.21

32.63 40.66 33.2247.70

GCI-OH JRNowjack, Joe31 2:34.73

33.56 46.51 34.2440.42

WNO-OH JRAngerer, Matt32 2:49.98

33.58 44.00 38.2854.12

MARY-OH FRNelson, Andrew--- SCR

 
#24  Boys 200 Yard IM Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE JREvans, Eric1 2:05.96   16.0

27.12 33.83 30.7034.31

COTW-LE SRMiller, Jon2 2:09.10   13.0

27.37 31.85 31.0838.80

COC-LE SOMaharry, Aaron3 2:15.11   12.0

30.87 35.12 29.1539.97

COGH-LE SRJones, Alex4 2:23.53   11.0

30.46 35.41 35.1842.48

COC-LE SRDeken, Sean5 2:24.59   10.0

29.93 36.98 33.2744.41

COGH-LE FRKramer, William6 2:25.18   9.0

29.34 36.35 34.6044.89

COTW-LE SRBruno, Nick7 2:32.45   7.0

32.47 37.47 36.6045.91

COC-LE FRWitt, Gabe8 2:35.55   5.0

35.61 41.44 35.5043.00

COGH-LE SOFaught, Frank--- SCR

COGH-LE JRGleeson, Stephen--- SCR

 
#25  Boys 50 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH JRRabe, Andrew P1 22.39   16.0

COSC-OH JRGrodesky, Will B2 22.98   13.0

COSC-OH JRPoltor, Zach A3 23.00   12.0

UPA-OH SODickhaut, Geoff B*4 23.02   10.5

GCI-OH SRJudkins, Braxten*4 23.02   10.5

COSC-OH SRBirnbrich, Hayden6 23.07   9.0

HDAR-OH SRBean, Alex7 23.31   7.0

WNO-OH JRBey, Erick8 23.36   5.0

GCI-OH SOBailey, Jack9 23.40   4.0

UPA-OH JRDodson, Adam M10 23.48   3.0

UPA-OH SOLeanza, John M11 23.53   2.0

DCO-OH FRFlower, Daniel12 23.66   1.0

HDAR-OH SRDignan, Sam13 23.70

COSC-OH SOCohen, Josh14 23.75

MARY-OH JRMickelson, Quinn15 23.99

GCCC-OH SRJones, Kelley16 24.01

REY-OH SODorsett, Joshua D17 24.08

DCO-OH SRFarr, Josh18 24.14

WNO-OH JRRomero, Andrew19 24.70

DCO-OH FRColson, George20 24.81

HDAR-OH SRKosiek, Grant21 25.13

WCE-OH FRNixon, Josh22 25.19

LAN-OH SRClanin, Cody23 25.21

GCI-OH FRPayne, Jordan24 25.29

GCCC-OH SOSmith, Tyler25 25.41

WNO-OH SOBruce, Grant26 25.93

MARY-OH FRMadsen, Christian27 25.94

LCOR-OH SRBedrosian, Peter28 26.35

MARY-OH SOBowman, Gage29 26.46

WNO-OH JRKeighley, Noah30 26.52

HDAV-OH SRPage, Brendan31 26.57

GCI-OH JRCasto, Zach32 26.64

HDAV-OH SOTakahashi, Lou33 26.68

HDAR-OH SOWilder, Canyon34 26.83

COWH-OH SRAl-Ghawi, Habeeb35 26.85

DCO-OH SOChao, Paul36 27.13

HDAV-OH SOWestling, David37 27.26

COWH-OH JRRhodes, Brandon38 27.36

REY-OH SOSvoboda, Connor W39 27.95

GCCC-OH FRAleman, Zach40 28.01

MARY-OH SRMiller, Jared41 28.05

HDAV-OH JRMiner, Nic42 28.23

LCOR-OH SOLinscomb, Spencer*43 28.39

LCOR-OH FRSiles, Skyler*43 28.39

REY-OH FRKilpatrick, Chad45 29.07

LAN-OH JRHeiber, Evan46 29.35

WCE-OH SOMcGuire, David47 29.46

COWH-OH FRAlexander, Ben48 29.97

COWH-OH SOStricklan, Ian49 30.95

LCOR-OH JRGamble, Mark50 31.07

LAN-OH JRLydic, Addison--- DQ

GCCC-OH SOEdwards, Tim--- DQ

 
#25  Boys 50 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE SRGuidarelli, Greg1 22.88   16.0

CBW-LE SOSchwartz, Michael R2 24.24   13.0

COGH-LE JRTillett, Evan3 24.34   12.0

CBW-LE SRClark, Peter G4 24.39   11.0

COGH-LE FRSmith, Josh5 24.47   10.0

COTW-LE SRPostle, Reid6 25.02   9.0
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COGH-LE JRCox, Brendan7 25.10   7.0

COC-LE SRWaterman, Brian8 25.18   5.0

COTW-LE SRKoeppel, Austin9 25.59   4.0

COC-LE JRZafris, Sam10 25.68   3.0

COC-LE SOWatkins, Trace11 26.01   2.0

COTW-LE JRKirk, Cameron12 26.54   1.0

LCO-LE JRCatanese, Andrew13 27.07

CBW-LE SRHoover, Clayton V14 27.20

COC-LE SRWalliser, Nick15 27.62

COTW-LE FRAnderson, Taff16 30.80

COGH-LE SOJoseph, Max17 30.97

LCO-LE JRSoppe, Josh18 31.21

CBW-LE JRRettig, Tim M19 31.26

LCO-LE SOBishop, Bryce20 32.15

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Fly Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COSC-OH SRWilli, Brian1 53.75   16.0

24.50 29.25

UPA-OH SOJelen, Max C2 53.93   13.0

25.29 28.64

DCO-OH SRGowda, Srikanth C3 53.97   12.0

24.96 29.01

COSC-OH SRBrown, Matt M4 54.78   11.0

25.41 29.37

COSC-OH SRSwanson, Orion5 55.04   10.0

24.91 30.13

WCE-OH JRFay, Dan6 55.58   9.0

25.74 29.84

UPA-OH SRChin, Alex L7 55.69   7.0

25.83 29.86

COSC-OH JRCogan, Daniel R8 56.15   5.0

25.39 30.76

UPA-OH SRHuntley, Michael L9 56.35   4.0

26.29 30.06

WCE-OH JRJordan, Atticus10 56.71   3.0

26.99 29.72

UPA-OH SOWalter, Ben C11 58.73   2.0

26.94 31.79

LCOR-OH FRMcHale, Robert12 59.22   1.0

27.47 31.75

MARY-OH JRBarnhorst, Grant13 59.65

26.99 32.66

WCE-OH SRHarris, Mason14 59.78

28.00 31.78

WCE-OH SRPhillips, Matt15 1:00.07

28.16 31.91

LAN-OH FRDunn, Garrett16 1:00.16

28.17 31.99

COWH-OH SRPajor, Peter17 1:01.35

28.13 33.22

MARY-OH SRAkins, Tyler18 1:04.56

30.58 33.98

GCCC-OH SOMessisco, Jordan19 1:04.61

29.64 34.97

GCI-OH SOStock, Chase20 1:06.29

30.41 35.88

HDAR-OH SRMartin, Robby21 1:07.14

30.71 36.43

GCI-OH JRColburn, Noah22 1:07.23

30.83 36.40

DCO-OH FRHiroto, Kato23 1:07.53

31.46 36.07

MARY-OH JROlson, Bobby24 1:10.94

32.48 38.46

DCO-OH FRdeSanJose, Stephen25 1:15.11

32.94 42.17

WNO-OH JRAngerer, Matt26 1:18.14

35.67 42.47

MARY-OH SRSmith, Maurice27 1:21.40

34.82 46.58

DCO-OH SOChao, Silas28 1:23.39

34.45 48.94

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Fly Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE SRAskins, Trevor K1 55.44   16.0

26.42 29.02

COGH-LE JRSmith, Jacob2 1:01.38   13.0

28.11 33.27

COGH-LE FRRinehart, Tucker3 1:01.76   12.0

27.88 33.88

CBW-LE SRBesozzi, Sam J4 1:02.12   11.0

28.19 33.93

COC-LE SOSchlosser, Daniel5 1:03.97   10.0

28.64 35.33

COGH-LE FRKramer, William6 1:04.69   9.0

30.27 34.42

COC-LE SOKountz, Cory7 1:12.50   7.0

32.98 39.52

COGH-LE SOCarter, Chad8 1:18.87   5.0

31.90 46.97

COTW-LE SOWinkle, Alex9 1:20.73   4.0

34.10 46.63

LCO-LE SONewman, Mitch--- SCR

 
#27  Boys 100 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH JRRabe, Andrew P1 49.21   16.0

23.45 25.76

GCI-OH SRJudkins, Braxten2 49.59   13.0

23.75 25.84

DCO-OH JRMartin, Orion3 49.65   12.0

23.64 26.01

COSC-OH SRBirnbrich, Hayden4 50.13   11.0

23.98 26.15

UPA-OH SODickhaut, Geoff B5 50.36   10.0

24.17 26.19

COSC-OH JRGrodesky, Will B6 50.51   9.0

24.02 26.49

HDAR-OH SRBean, Alex7 50.67   7.0

24.53 26.14

WNO-OH JRBey, Erick8 51.08   5.0

24.48 26.60

UPA-OH SOLeanza, John M9 51.13   4.0

24.59 26.54

COSC-OH JRKocher, Alex L10 51.49   3.0

24.36 27.13

HDAV-OH SRStewart, Joe11 51.52   2.0

24.77 26.75

UPA-OH JRDodson, Adam M12 51.92   1.0

24.36 27.56

DCO-OH FRFlower, Daniel13 52.08

24.88 27.20

DCO-OH SRFarr, Josh14 52.10

25.38 26.72

COSC-OH SOCohen, Josh15 52.34

24.97 27.37

GCI-OH SOBailey, Jack16 52.37

24.45 27.92

REY-OH SODorsett, Joshua D17 52.42

25.21 27.21

WNO-OH JRHicks, Mike18 53.58

25.62 27.96

LCOR-OH JRBeaver, Alex19 54.27

26.17 28.10

WNO-OH JRRomero, Andrew20 54.47

26.12 28.35

DCO-OH FRColson, George21 54.73

26.05 28.68

HDAR-OH SRKosiek, Grant22 55.10

26.73 28.37

LAN-OH SRClanin, Cody23 55.15

26.79 28.36

GCI-OH SRHall, Landon24 56.19

26.92 29.27

WCE-OH FRNixon, Josh25 56.69

26.93 29.76

GCCC-OH SOThomas, Gavin26 57.80

27.10 30.70

MARY-OH FRMadsen, Christian27 57.96

WNO-OH JRKeighley, Noah28 58.29

27.81 30.48

MARY-OH SRAkins, Tyler29 58.35

28.84 29.51

HDAV-OH SOTakahashi, Lou30 58.38

27.57 30.81

LCOR-OH SRBedrosian, Peter31 58.44

27.46 30.98

MARY-OH SOBowman, Gage*32 58.91

28.82 30.09

MARY-OH SOKallinicou, Nick*32 58.91

28.29 30.62

COWH-OH FRPajor, Albert34 59.45

28.62 30.83

HDAR-OH SOWilder, Canyon35 1:01.15

29.16 31.99

HDAR-OH FRMartin, Troy36 1:01.31

28.96 32.35
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LCOR-OH SRPinciotti, Mike37 1:01.85

29.16 32.69

WCE-OH JRLee, Tyler38 1:04.28

29.85 34.43

LCOR-OH SRNagel, Daniel39 1:04.38

30.34 34.04

REY-OH FRKilpatrick, Chad40 1:04.71

30.62 34.09

REY-OH SOSvoboda, Connor W41 1:04.80

30.49 34.31

COWH-OH SODascenzo, Matthew42 1:06.00

30.63 35.37

COWH-OH JRHaubert, Alexander43 1:06.15

31.20 34.95

GCCC-OH FRAleman, Zach44 1:08.11

32.17 35.94

WCE-OH FRWelsh, Matt45 1:08.25

32.87 35.38

WCE-OH FRRadecki, Adam46 1:09.39

32.78 36.61

COWH-OH SOYokosuk, Michael47 1:09.66

34.16 35.50

GCI-OH SOHartman, Chase48 1:20.28

36.45 43.83

LAN-OH JRLydic, Addison--- DQ

HDAV-OH SRPage, Brendan--- DFS

HDAV-OH SOWestling, David--- DFS

 
#27  Boys 100 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE SRGuidarelli, Greg1 50.89   16.0

24.44 26.45

CBW-LE SOSchwartz, Michael R2 53.52   13.0

25.79 27.73

COGH-LE JRTillett, Evan3 53.98   12.0

26.18 27.80

LCO-LE SRBowden, Quetin4 54.45   11.0

25.96 28.49

COGH-LE SRKozelek, Jude5 54.90   10.0

26.29 28.61

COTW-LE JRHolland, Austin6 55.71   9.0

COGH-LE JRCox, Brendan7 56.72   7.0

26.95 29.77

COTW-LE SRKoeppel, Austin8 57.11   5.0

COC-LE SRErenpreiss, Andrew9 57.30   4.0

CBW-LE SOPreston, Jack M10 58.68   3.0

28.02 30.66

CBW-LE SRHoover, Clayton V11 1:00.67   2.0

28.46 32.21

COC-LE SOKountz, Cory12 1:02.93   1.0

30.72 32.21

COTW-LE JRDenton, Wilfred13 1:03.76

30.24 33.52

COC-LE FRAdams, Kevin14 1:04.95

31.05 33.90

COC-LE SRWalliser, Nick15 1:05.04

31.13 33.91

LCO-LE FRMueller, Alec16 1:09.01

32.38 36.63

COTW-LE FRAnderson, Taff17 1:13.15

33.09 40.06

LCO-LE SONewman, Mitch--- SCR

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SOLong, Joey M1 4:42.40   16.0

25.38 28.83 29.1128.88

29.22 28.70 28.56 28.45

27.65 27.62

UPA-OH JRCutler, Ryan G2 4:50.05   13.0

25.61 28.51 29.5629.43

29.28 29.30 29.44 29.75

29.97 29.20

LAN-OH JRDePietro, Christopher J3 4:52.91   12.0

25.72 29.06 29.9029.38

29.83 29.73 29.72 30.11

30.30 29.16

HDAR-OH FRCook, Hunter4 4:55.39   11.0

26.56 28.76 29.5129.46

29.83 30.08 30.61 30.98

30.23 29.37

UPA-OH FRNewcome, Zach B5 5:00.21   10.0

26.51 29.54 30.3630.22

30.45 30.48 30.26 30.90

31.16 30.33

COSC-OH SRJack, Caleb6 5:02.60   9.0

26.41 28.76 30.6029.85

30.51 30.70 31.65 31.82

31.59 30.71

UPA-OH SOSullivan, Dan W7 5:04.25   7.0

26.19 29.34 30.6430.37

29.75 30.43 31.23 32.08

32.33 31.89

HDAR-OH SRDignan, Sam8 5:07.19   5.0

25.88 29.84 31.4930.59

31.57 31.69 31.83 31.63

31.75 30.92

COSC-OH JRPatterson, Natty N9 5:07.50   4.0

26.55 29.82 31.6531.40

31.91 31.71 32.45 31.94

30.97 29.10

WCE-OH SRHarris, Mason10 5:07.80   3.0

27.23 30.11 31.5831.01

31.49 31.77 31.88 31.93

31.69 29.11

COSC-OH FRAslaner, Sam11 5:08.66   2.0

27.26 29.70 31.2030.33

31.71 31.96 31.84 32.16

31.63 30.87

COSC-OH FRKabelka, Franz12 5:09.17   1.0

28.45 31.04 31.5131.21

31.46 31.36 31.32 31.43

30.92 30.47

REY-OH JRTempleman, Andrew P13 5:11.80

27.10 30.62 31.5430.90

31.66 32.16 32.21 32.50

32.26 30.85

DCO-OH JRTarimala, Anirudh14 5:15.33

27.51 30.25 32.1031.05

32.31 32.30 32.92 32.91

32.76 31.22

WCE-OH JRJordan, Atticus15 5:17.36

27.15 29.96 31.5430.76

31.83 32.44 32.99 33.62

33.88 33.19

HDAR-OH FRMcLaughlin, Cory16 5:18.83

27.56 30.80 32.9030.63

32.80 33.40 33.90 33.26

33.29 30.29

LAN-OH FRDePietro, Ryan17 5:23.98

28.76 31.80 32.7132.59

33.36 32.98 33.55 33.17

33.33 31.73

WCE-OH SOCooke, Zach18 5:26.59

29.01 31.65 33.1932.26

33.73 33.72 33.71 33.81

34.10 31.41

WCE-OH SOHawkins, Matt19 5:31.34

28.40 32.04 33.4932.97

33.93 34.18 34.15 34.17

34.79 33.22

DCO-OH FRStamm, Ian20 5:38.56

28.56 31.75 34.4233.45

34.98 34.66 35.55 35.24

35.72 34.23

GCI-OH SOStock, Chase21 5:40.96

28.09 32.98 34.0834.16

34.70 35.03 35.66 36.60

35.25 34.41

LAN-OH SOParrish, Brandon22 5:51.28

31.45 35.15 35.9835.88

35.83 36.34 35.98 36.00

35.80 32.87

GCI-OH FRPayne, Jordan23 5:51.30

29.04 34.16 36.1636.87

36.58 36.72 36.30 36.01

36.03 33.43

WNO-OH JRBlum, Nate24 5:53.52

30.06 34.15 35.8534.73

36.42 36.38 36.37 37.05

36.75 35.76

DCO-OH SOAbbott, Michael25 5:55.63

29.98 33.50 37.4736.01

37.72 37.22 37.00 36.86

36.90 32.97

MARY-OH SOWasik, Nathan26 5:59.04

30.07 33.56 36.5936.00

37.04 37.54 37.27 37.40

37.83 35.74
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(#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Div 1)

MARY-OH JROlson, Bobby27 6:07.31

30.57 35.74 37.0836.46

38.44 38.64 39.40 38.40

37.28 35.30

HDAR-OH SOBiedenharn, Hayden28 6:14.01

31.53 36.14 38.5537.26

38.31 39.42 38.96 39.12

38.30 36.42

DCO-OH FRdeSanJose, Stephen29 6:34.29

34.64 38.85 40.5740.13

40.11 40.35 39.81 40.74

40.40 38.69

LAN-OH FRVirene, Taylor30 6:36.38

31.79 37.27 1:21.02

42.95 41.35 41.27

41.08 37.33

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE SOPaull, Will1 5:03.30   16.0

25.92 29.67 30.5730.75

31.10 31.27 31.42 31.87

31.62 29.11

LCO-LE JRDeistler, Aaron2 5:09.31   13.0

26.54 30.27 31.6931.13

31.96 31.83 31.94 31.91

31.89 30.15

COGH-LE JROberschlake, Sean3 5:28.57   12.0

28.39 31.64 33.4833.08

34.05 34.03 33.37 34.22

33.82 32.49

LCO-LE FRBrothers, Colby4 5:46.42   11.0

29.53 33.41 36.0134.52

36.02 36.60 36.80 36.29

34.63 32.61

CBW-LE SOOliver, Noah B5 5:48.96   10.0

30.62 33.99 35.5235.08

36.06 36.69 36.17 36.10

35.78 32.95

COC-LE SRJacobsen, John6 5:51.81   9.0

COGH-LE SRDelavaris, Corleone7 5:52.14   7.0

30.21 33.29 36.1435.73

36.77 37.42 36.73 35.94

35.74 34.17

HBRD-LE SOGuy, Josh8 5:58.02   5.0

30.40 33.63 37.9135.91

37.83 38.16 37.91 36.61

35.86 33.80

COGH-LE SOCarter, Chad9 6:00.04   4.0

30.69 33.99 36.3036.13

37.02 37.35 38.23 38.10

37.47 34.76

COC-LE SRFallara, Nick10 6:04.42   3.0

31.81 34.32 36.8236.31

37.03 37.66 37.65 38.10

37.61 37.11

LCO-LE JRCiotola, Clay11 6:33.98   2.0

30.83 36.44 40.3239.22

41.32 41.57 42.19 42.08

41.54 38.47

COTW-LE FRCampbell, Joe12 6:44.52   1.0

34.65 38.94 41.8541.49

41.90 41.99 42.94 42.86

40.81 37.09

CBW-LE SRColeman, Greg A13 7:02.78

35.26 40.56 43.2642.06

43.17 45.18 43.24 46.04

45.56 38.45

COGH-LE FRGraham, Zak14 7:02.98

34.20 38.30 42.4641.02

43.24 43.59 45.66 45.68

45.42 43.41

COC-LE SONonato, Alex15 7:28.33

34.33 41.65 46.0545.31

46.85 46.12 48.37 46.94

47.39 45.32

 
#29  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 1:29.46   32.0

Rabe, Adam M SR Rabe, Andrew P JR

Long, Joey M SO Dodson, Adam M JR

22.19 22.33 22.4522.49

COSC-OH2 1:31.28   26.0

Birnbrich, Hayden SR McKinley, Nick SO

Cogan, Daniel R JR Grodesky, Will B JR

22.66 23.37 22.7422.51

WCE-OH3 1:34.54   24.0

Whitaker, John JR Fay, Dan JR

Jordan, Atticus JR Harris, Mason SR

23.98 22.98 23.4724.11

WNO-OH4 1:36.17   22.0

Hicks, Mike JR Bey, Erick JR

Diep, Brian SO Romero, Andrew JR

24.46 22.93 24.0524.73

MARY-OH5 1:36.44   20.0

Mickelson, Quinn JR Rodenhausen, Alex SR

Barnhorst, Grant JR Borawski, TJ FR

24.00 23.46 24.8824.10

GCI-OH6 1:37.03   18.0

Judkins, Braxten SR Payne, Ty SR

Payne, Jordan FR Bailey, Jack SO

22.75 24.86 23.7625.66

DCO-OH7 1:37.84   14.0

Tarimala, Anirudh JR Colson, George FR

Horton, Grant FR Farr, Josh SR

24.66 24.63 24.0724.48

LAN-OH8 1:37.88   10.0

Daugherty, Zach SO Dunn, Garrett FR

Clanin, Cody SR DePietro, Christopher J JR

24.11 24.82 24.3624.59

LCOR-OH9 1:39.13   8.0

Chugh, Alex SO McHale, Robert FR

Beaver, Alex JR Haney, Brad JR

26.21 24.52 24.1324.27

GCCC-OH10 1:39.96   6.0

Dyer, Kyle JR Smith, Tyler SO

Messisco, Jordan SO Jones, Kelley SR

25.07 25.80 23.9125.18

COWH-OH11 1:43.96   4.0

Pajor, Peter SR Al-Ghawi, Habeeb SR

Pajor, Albert FR Nottage, Nicholas SO

25.56 26.03 25.3127.06

REY-OH12 1:44.13   2.0

Dorsett, Joshua D SO Kilpatrick, Chad FR

Svoboda, Connor W SO Templeman, Andrew P JR

24.87 28.64 24.1826.44

HDAV-OH13 1:44.89

Stewart, Joe SR Page, Brendan SR

Takahashi, Lou SO Westling, David SO

24.05 26.72 27.9126.21

HDAR-OH14 1:46.13

Wilder, Canyon SO Martin, Robby SR

Martin, Troy FR Kosiek, Grant SR

26.04 26.94 25.8827.27

 
#29  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

LCO-LE1 1:38.02   32.0

Guidarelli, Greg SR Paull, Will SO

Bowden, Quetin SR Brothers, Colby FR

23.31 25.42 24.7224.57

COGH-LE2 1:38.78   26.0

Cox, Brendan JR Jones, Alex SR

Smith, Jacob JR Tillett, Evan JR

25.60 25.25 23.7424.19

COTW-LE3 1:39.52   24.0

Postle, Reid SR Bruno, Nick SR

Holland, Austin JR Miller, Jon SR

25.48 25.78 23.7524.51

COC-LE4 1:40.04   22.0

Zafris, Sam JR Watkins, Trace SO

Waterman, Brian SR Schlosser, Daniel SO

25.76 25.05 24.4224.81

CBW-LE5 1:43.84   20.0

Preston, Ryan M SR Preston, Jack M SO

Hoover, Clayton V SR Clark, Peter G SR

26.33 26.84 23.6727.00

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Back Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH JRNeri, Sean A1 53.42   16.0

26.32 27.10

UPA-OH FRTrace, Thomas E2 54.60   13.0

26.74 27.86

UPA-OH SRChin, Alex L3 54.91   12.0

26.71 28.20

COSC-OH SRWilli, Brian4 55.23   11.0

26.61 28.62

DCO-OH SRO'Brien, Tim J5 55.48   10.0

27.09 28.39

COSC-OH SRSwanson, Orion6 55.73   9.0

26.82 28.91
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(#30  Boys 100 Yard Back Div 1)

UPA-OH SOJelen, Max C7 55.87   7.0

26.82 29.05

DCO-OH SRGowda, Srikanth C8 56.09   5.0

26.92 29.17

COSC-OH JRKocher, Alex L9 56.47   4.0

26.96 29.51

COSC-OH JRPoltor, Zach A10 56.53   3.0

27.37 29.16

WCE-OH JRFay, Dan11 56.83   2.0

27.80 29.03

MARY-OH JRMickelson, Quinn12 58.00   1.0

28.62 29.38

LCOR-OH JRHaney, Brad13 1:02.55

30.55 32.00

WNO-OH JRDonovan, Danny14 1:02.73

30.37 32.36

DCO-OH FRHorton, Grant15 1:03.67

30.74 32.93

WNO-OH JRBlum, Nate16 1:05.39

31.53 33.86

GCCC-OH JRDyer, Kyle17 1:05.56

WCE-OH SOKay, Jared18 1:05.91

31.66 34.25

GCI-OH SRHall, Landon19 1:05.98

1:06.02

WCE-OH SOHawkins, Matt20 1:06.01

31.65 34.36

MARY-OH SOMurray, Trevor21 1:06.83

32.50 34.33

GCCC-OH SOYohman, Curtis22 1:08.30

33.19 35.11

GCI-OH FRBest, William23 1:09.53

33.79 35.74

WNO-OH SOBruce, Grant24 1:10.17

33.95 36.22

LCOR-OH SRPinciotti, Mike25 1:11.35

34.38 36.97

MARY-OH SOKallinicou, Nick26 1:11.44

COWH-OH SRAl-Ghawi, Habeeb27 1:13.97

35.65 38.32

GCI-OH SOTorsell, Matthew28 1:18.17

38.84 39.33

HDAR-OH SOFair, Ben29 1:30.16

43.65 46.51

DCO-OH SOCarlson, Jack--- SCR

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Back Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HBRD-LE FRSatre, Jon1 59.63   16.0

28.66 30.97

LCO-LE JRDeistler, Aaron2 1:01.24   13.0

30.22 31.02

COGH-LE FRSmith, Josh3 1:03.38   12.0

31.14 32.24

COGH-LE FRRinehart, Tucker4 1:04.75   11.0

30.84 33.91

COTW-LE SRBruno, Nick5 1:05.56   10.0

32.32 33.24

COC-LE SRDeken, Sean6 1:06.18   9.0

32.32 33.86

CBW-LE SRPreston, Ryan M7 1:06.52   7.0

32.09 34.43

COTW-LE FRCampbell, Joe8 1:17.91   5.0

COC-LE SOZecevic, Slobodan9 1:22.59   4.0

39.80 42.79

COGH-LE FRGraham, Zak10 1:25.28   3.0

41.34 43.94

COC-LE SONonato, Alex11 1:30.78   2.0

44.39 46.39

 
#31  Boys 100 Yard Breast Div 1

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UPA-OH SRRabe, Adam M1 59.87   16.0

28.02 31.85

UPA-OH SOReardon, Ian P2 1:01.84   13.0

29.43 32.41

HDAV-OH SRGill, Vince3 1:01.92   12.0

29.14 32.78

COSC-OH SOMcKinley, Nick4 1:02.30   11.0

29.19 33.11

UPA-OH JRPataky, Victor P5 1:03.05   10.0

30.05 33.00

COSC-OH JRD'Angelo, Chris A6 1:03.98   9.0

29.03 34.95

COSC-OH SRHerath, Max C7 1:04.10   7.0

29.66 34.44

UPA-OH FRBaas, Ryan G8 1:04.14   5.0

29.82 34.32

COSC-OH SRBrown, Matt M9 1:04.92   4.0

30.08 34.84

MARY-OH JRBarnhorst, Grant10 1:05.78   3.0

30.67 35.11

WCE-OH JRWhitaker, John11 1:06.87   2.0

30.53 36.34

WNO-OH JRStraw, Wes12 1:06.95   1.0

32.17 34.78

WNO-OH SODiep, Brian13 1:07.44

32.01 35.43

COWH-OH SONottage, Nicholas14 1:08.58

32.35 36.23

WCE-OH SOKay, Justin15 1:09.10

31.43 37.67

GCCC-OH SOSmith, Tyler16 1:11.52

33.87 37.65

HDAV-OH SREastham, Nicholas17 1:12.61

34.05 38.56

GCI-OH JRColburn, Noah18 1:13.05

34.14 38.91

GCI-OH JRNowjack, Joe19 1:13.58

34.43 39.15

MARY-OH FRBorawski, TJ20 1:13.73

33.24 40.49

LAN-OH FRDePietro, Ryan21 1:14.42

34.68 39.74

LCOR-OH SOChugh, Alex22 1:15.03

34.16 40.87

DCO-OH JRZhoa, Patrick23 1:16.97

35.91 41.06

COWH-OH JRBlann, Marcus24 1:18.26

35.27 42.99

MARY-OH FRMiller, Aaron25 1:19.40

37.16 42.24

WCE-OH JRLee, Tyler26 1:19.41

37.63 41.78

DCO-OH SOAbbott, Michael27 1:20.61

38.09 42.52

DCO-OH SOChao, Silas28 1:21.04

38.01 43.03

WCE-OH SOMcGuire, David29 1:22.16

38.62 43.54

WNO-OH FRWetta, Luke30 1:22.21

38.93 43.28

HDAR-OH SRMartin, Robby31 1:22.30

39.18 43.12

GCCC-OH SOYohman, Curtis32 1:23.03

39.01 44.02

LCOR-OH JRGamble, Mark33 1:24.71

37.91 46.80

LCOR-OH FRSiles, Skyler34 1:25.24

38.05 47.19

LAN-OH JRHeiber, Evan35 1:27.02

39.97 47.05

GCI-OH SRPayne, Ty--- DQ

31.68 37.45

DCO-OH SOChao, Paul--- DQ

38.65 42.45

MARY-OH FRNelson, Andrew--- SCR

 
#31  Boys 100 Yard Breast Div 2

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCO-LE JREvans, Eric1 1:03.29   16.0

29.79 33.50

COTW-LE SRMiller, Jon2 1:04.58   13.0

30.33 34.25

COC-LE SOMaharry, Aaron3 1:05.80   12.0

31.02 34.78

CBW-LE SRBesozzi, Sam J4 1:07.85   11.0

31.83 36.02

COC-LE SRErenpreiss, Andrew5 1:11.35   10.0

33.84 37.51

COGH-LE SRKozelek, Jude6 1:11.98   9.0

33.71 38.27

LCO-LE SRBowden, Quetin7 1:12.25   7.0

33.67 38.58

COGH-LE SRJones, Alex8 1:13.01   5.0

34.06 38.95

COTW-LE JRKirk, Cameron9 1:15.92   4.0

35.28 40.64

COC-LE FRWitt, Gabe10 1:16.56   3.0

36.27 40.29

CBW-LE SOPreston, Jack M11 1:16.89   2.0

36.66 40.23



Sect Upper Arl/Central Dist Champ Meets HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:32 PM  2/12/2011  Page 7

Ohio High School Sectionals UA 2011 - 2/13/2010

Results - UA Boys Sectional 2011
(#31  Boys 100 Yard Breast Div 2)

COTW-LE JRDenton, Wilfred12 1:20.46   1.0

37.64 42.82

COGH-LE SOJoseph, Max13 1:23.52

39.43 44.09

COGH-LE FRBonn, Peter14 1:23.66

38.37 45.29

LCO-LE FRWyatt, Trey--- DQ

44.79 51.14

 
#32  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Div 1

  Team Relay Finals Time

UPA-OH1 3:16.29   32.0

Long, Joey M SO Rabe, Andrew P JR

Neri, Sean A JR Cutler, Ryan G JR

23.56 48.70 49.2223.14

23.84 49.34 23.25 49.03

DCO-OH2 3:23.59   26.0

Gowda, Srikanth C SR Martin, Orion JR

O'Brien, Tim J SR Flower, Daniel FR

24.36 51.19 49.7323.80

24.26 50.87 24.27 51.80

COSC-OH3 3:24.35   24.0

Willi, Brian SR Aslaner, Sam FR

Swanson, Orion SR Patterson, Natty N JR

23.67 50.09 51.7224.66

23.45 50.08 24.82 52.46

HDAR-OH4 3:29.24   22.0

Dignan, Sam SR McLaughlin, Cory FR

Cook, Hunter FR Bean, Alex SR

24.75 52.20 55.1325.93

23.91 50.84 24.28 51.07

WNO-OH5 3:32.53   20.0

Bey, Erick JR Hicks, Mike JR

Romero, Andrew JR Donovan, Danny JR

24.52 50.83 52.6424.99

25.66 54.04 26.54 55.02

LCOR-OH6 3:42.12   18.0

Chugh, Alex SO McHale, Robert FR

Beaver, Alex JR Haney, Brad JR

28.30 59.83 54.9025.98

25.58 53.65 25.94 53.74

MARY-OH7 3:42.63   14.0

Rodenhausen, Alex SR Akins, Tyler SR

Madsen, Christian FR Borawski, TJ FR

26.05 53.69 57.0027.51

27.10 57.20 25.60 54.74

WCE-OH8 3:44.69   10.0

Cooke, Zach SO Nixon, Josh FR

Hawkins, Matt SO Kay, Jared SO

26.56 55.93 57.5027.06

26.78 57.91 25.08 53.35

LAN-OH9 3:46.51   8.0

Dunn, Garrett FR Daugherty, Zach SO

DePietro, Ryan FR Parrish, Brandon SO

26.87 54.87 52.9825.37

28.17 59.54 27.77 59.12

GCCC-OH10 3:46.92   6.0

Thomas, Gavin SO Dyer, Kyle JR

Messisco, Jordan SO Jones, Kelley SR

27.29 58.21 56.0026.37

28.35 57.61 26.13 55.10

HDAV-OH11 3:50.75   4.0

Stewart, Joe SR Westling, David SO

Eastham, Nicholas SR Gill, Vince SR

26.24 55.02 59.4627.68

1:04.60 24.59 51.67

GCI-OH12 3:59.49   2.0

Hall, Landon SR Colburn, Noah JR

Casto, Zach JR Stock, Chase SO

27.55 57.58 1:02.3729.96

28.75 1:01.62 26.50 57.92

COWH-OH13 4:09.79

Pajor, Peter SR Blann, Marcus JR

Rhodes, Brandon JR Nottage, Nicholas SO

27.29 56.15 1:12.4531.66

29.42 1:03.56 27.23 57.63

 
#32  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Div 2

  Team Relay Finals Time

LCO-LE1 3:29.01   32.0

Askins, Trevor K SR Paull, Will SO

Guidarelli, Greg SR Evans, Eric JR

23.56 49.24 54.5425.69

24.59 51.51 25.97 53.72

COGH-LE2 3:39.56   26.0

Oberschlake, Sean JR Rinehart, Tucker FR

Tillett, Evan JR Smith, Josh FR

26.66 55.37 55.0426.19

25.99 54.23 25.94 54.92

COC-LE3 3:44.42   24.0

Watkins, Trace SO Schlosser, Daniel SO

Deken, Sean SR Maharry, Aaron SO

27.75 58.39 57.1226.74

26.25 55.32 26.05 53.59

CBW-LE4 3:53.01   22.0

Hoover, Clayton V SR Besozzi, Sam J SR

Preston, Ryan M SR Clark, Peter G SR

28.64 1:00.29 59.1627.37

27.52 58.11 26.66 55.45

COTW-LE5 3:54.33   20.0

Postle, Reid SR Koeppel, Austin SR

Kirk, Cameron JR Winkle, Alex SO

26.62 55.70 57.3727.08

1:03.29 27.61 57.97


